
Contact mail

 Check -in time     
(info accommodation)

Firstname/ Familyname
Male/ 

Female

Wheelchair 

User Y/N

Funktion:  Athlete 

or Guide

Double Room/ 

Single Room

Arrival Date 

DD.MM.YYYY

Departure Date 

DD.MM.YYYY

Participate

WPAS                      

Super-G I + II

02.12.2021

Participate

EC                       

Super-G I + II

03.12.2021

Participate

EC                      GS

04.12.2021

Participate

EC                  GS 

05.12.2021

1 Mustermann m n ahtlete Double Room 01.12.2021 06.12.2021 xx xx x x

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Firstname/ Familyname
Male/ 

Female

Wheelchair 

User Y/N
Funktion

Double Room/ 

Single Room

Arrival Date 

DD.MM.YYYY

Departure Date 

DD.MM.YYYY

Participate

WPAS                      

Super-G I + II

02.12.2021

Participate

EC                       

Super-G I + II

03.12.2021

Participate

EC                      GS

04.12.2021

Participate

EC                  GS 

05.12.2021

1 Mustermann m n Coach Singleroom 01.12.2021 06.12.2021 xx xx x x

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Note : IPC Alpine Skiing is not responsible for accommodation

  NPC/NSF authorised person

your favourite hotel                                                           
(but there is no guarantee to get it)

TEAM OFFICIALS:

NPC - NSF

COMPETITORS:

Accommodation Request Form

please send to organizer mail:  (mandarfen@pitztal.com or Fax  + 43 5414 86 999 88)

Name of Person Submitting Form

Teamname

Contact phone number


